provided in the Contract Documents, the sum of              DOLLARS 
($    ), said sum being the total amount stipulated in the Bid Contractor 
submitted.  Payment shall be made as set forth in the General Conditions. 

The Contractor acknowledges that an allowance of Twenty-Five Thousand and No/100 
DOLLARS ($25,000.00) is included in the contract price.  Per the Supplementary General Conditions, any 
authorized change orders shall be first charged against this allowance and any remaining allowance balance 
available at the completion of the Project shall be credited to the District in the form of a change order.